Hajés Alfréd Kupa Il

Debrecen, Sportusyoda 2023. oktéber 14.

100 m férfi gyors

Orszégos csucs: 00:47.47 (Milak Kristof - 1970)

2007-2008

1.

N o g M DN

Kalo Kristof
50m: 0:27,22
Edzéje:

Boari Benett
50m: 0:28,16

Karpati Zalan
50m: 0:28,28

Pasztor Hunor
50m: 0:28,74

Karpati Kende
50m: 0:28,87

Malai Paul
50m: 0:32,13

Malai Luca
50m: 0:32,96

Nem indult

Eitler Péter Patrik

2009-2010

1.

© N o g & WD

Ozsvart Gabor
50m: 0:27,85
Edzéje:

Sabau Ciprian
50m: 0:30,35

Simonyi Mark
50m: 0:29,94

Kendrella Bence
50m: 0:30,25

Juhos Patrik
50m: 0:30,65

Araczki-Szabd Olivér
50m: 0:30,78

Nahalka Bence
50m: 0:31,36

Révész Zsombor
50m: 0:31,03

2007

2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008

2008

2009

2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009

Egri UK

Parafa UK
MiskolciSI
MiskolciSI
MiskolciSI
C.S Crisul Oradea
C.S Crisul Oradea

Debr.SC SI

Parafa UK

C.S Crisul Oradea
Egri UK

BUKE

MiskolciSI
Debr.SC SI

Egri UK

Gigaszok

0:56,07

0:57,69
0:59,51
0:59,58
1:00,33
1:06,35
1:07,48

0:57,51

1:02,30
1:02,48
1:02,89
1:02,92
1:03,73
1:04,58
1:04,90

1262p

1159p
1056p
1052p
1013p
762p
724p

1170p

920p
912p
894p
893p
859p
826p
814p
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Hajés Alfréd Kupa Il

Debrecen, Sportusyoda 2023. oktéber 14.

100 m férfi gyors

Orszégos csucs: 00:47.47 (Milak Kristof - 1970)

2009-2010

9. Balint Benedek
50m: 0:30,66

10. Keczan Noel Alexander
50m: 0:31,20

11. Bakany L&szl6 Dominik
50m: 0:31,83

12. Dienes Olivér
50m: 0:31,84 i

13. Mazloé Levente Akos
50m: 0:33,77

14. Antal Zétény
50m: 0:32,83

15. Kendrella Maté
50m: 0:32,99

16. Hegedis Tamas
50m: 0:33,20

17. Lesko Ferenc
50m: 0:34,09

18. Nyéki Benett
50m: 0:33,96

19. Furman Csanad Jozsef
50m: 0:34,79

20. Erdei Tamas
50m: 0:35,66

21. Szekely Antonio
50m: 0:35,69

22. Marian Alexandru
50m: 0:36,09

23. Tapolcséanyi Balazs
50m: 0:36,67

24. Chereches David
50m: 0:38,08

25. Csaholyi Benedek
50m: 0:39,76

26. Lesku Barnabas
50m: 0:44,92

2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010

Debr.SC SI
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
MiskolciSI

Egri UK

Egri UK

BUKE

Debr.SC SI

Parafa UK

BUKE

MiskolciSI
Debr.SC SI

C.S Crisul Oradea
C.S Crisul Oradea
Gigaszok

C.S Crisul Oradea
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
Nyiregyhazi Sportc

1:04,91
1:04,94
1:06,33
1:06,66
1:08,52
1:08,61
1:09,08
1:10,26
1:10,96
1:11,50
1:11,59
1:12,53
1:12,92
1:15,08
1:17,09
1:18,67
1:24,83
1:32,86

813p
812p
762p
751p
691p
689p
675p
641p
622p
608p
606p
583p
574p
525p
485p
457p
364p
277p

2/5



Hajés Alfréd Kupa Il

Debrecen, Sportusyoda 2023. oktéber 14.

100 m férfi gyors

Orszégos csucs: 00:47.47 (Milak Kristof - 1970)

2009-2010

27.

Berecz Kristof
50m: 0:47,44

2011-2012

1.
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Toth Marcell
50m: 0:33,84
Edzgje:

Drizner Tamas
50m: 0:35,39

Melniciuc Dan
50m: 0:37,02

Tasi Barnabas
50m: 0:37,21

Kirei Barna
50m: 0:36,56

Hajtman Péter Matyas
50m: 0:35,94

Velekei Benedek
50m: 0:37,20

Barta Levente
50m:’ 0:37,46

Tari Adam
50m: 0:38,68

David lanis
50m: 0:37,95

Kovacs David
50m: 0:40,60

Puskas Levente
50m: 0:37,95

Bakany Marcell
50m: 0:38,92

Vozarik-1llés Marton
50m: 0:42,06

Furman Nimréd Maté
50m: 0:41,89

Fuleki Zsombor
50m: 0:41,70

2010

2012

2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011

Nyiregyhazi Sportc

MiskolciSI

Debr.SC SI

C.S Crisul Oradea
Egri UK

C.S Crisul Oradea
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
Debr.SC SI
Debr.SC SI

Parafa UK

C.S Crisul Oradea
C.S Crisul Oradea
Magnetic
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
MiskolciSI
MiskolciSI

Nyiregyhazi Sportc

1:39,07

1:11,22

1:12,35
1:15,53
1:15,63
1:15,80
1:15,94
1:17,25
1:19,56
1:20,14
1:20,87
1:21,25
1:21,47
1:25,64
1:26,93
1:26,98
1:30,37

228p

616p

587p
516p
514p
511p
508p
482p
441p
432p
420p
414p
411p
354p
338p
338p
301p
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Hajés Alfréd Kupa Il

Debrecen, Sportusyoda 2023. oktéber 14.

100 m férfi gyors

Orszégos csucs: 00:47.47 (Milak Kristof - 1970)

2011-2012

17. Toéth Miklos
50m: 0:41,,96

18. Hegedis Akos
50m: 0:41,95

19. Holecskd Dominik
50m: 0:52,73

Nem indult

2013
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Precup Matei
Racz Leo

Czip6 Bence Jozsef
50m: 0:34,69
Edzéje:
Milotai Milan
50m: 0:38,46
Pasztor Gyula
50m: 0:39,81
Kajdi David
50m: 0:40,21
Ignacz Bence Zsombor
50m: 0:43,18
Ivicz Kristof
50m: 0:44,57
Véasarhelyi Dominik
50m: 10:42,79
Mdller Aron
50m: 0:45,55
Sipké Mark
50m: 0:47,76
Takacs Janos
50m: 0:46,5'8
Szanyi P Adéam
50m: 0:52,04
Papp Marcell
50m: 0:51,20

2011
2012
2011

2012
2011

2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

Magnetic
Debr.SC SI

Létavértes

C.S Crisul Oradea
C.S Crisul Oradea

MiskolciSI

Létavértes

BUKE

Gigaszok
Magnetic

Egri UK

Egri UK

Gigaszok
Gigaszok
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
Nyiregyhazi Sportc

1:31,44
1:32,31
1:53,54

1:10,97

1:21,39
1:22,08
1:23,25
1:30,76
1:32,48
1:33,02
1:37,47
1:40,50
1:41,58
1:49,07
1:51,17

291p
282p
152p

622p

412p
402p
385p
297p
281p
276p
240p
219p
212p
171p
161p
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Hajés Alfréd Kupa Il

Debrecen, Sportusyoda 2023. oktéber 14.

100 m férfi gyors

Orszégos csucs: 00:47.47 (Milak Kristof - 1970)

2013

Nem indult

2014

1.

N o g M D

Nyéki Barnabas

Nagy Marcell Péter
50m: 0:40,88
Edzéje:
Czank Kristof
50m: 0:43,80
Simonyi Kornél
50m: 0:44,73
Szilagyi Gabor
50m: 0:45,73
Rozsa Patrik
50m: 0:46,23
Nyari Kristof
50m: 0:49,10
Lente Marcell Attila
50m: 0:51,23

Nem indult

Hunyadi Arkan

2015 és fiatalabb

1.

Gyéri Roland
50m: 0:42,63
Edzgje:
Borbély Zalan
50m: 0:45,83
Kovacs Krisztian Lajos
50m: 0:46,55
Kiss Bence
50m: 0:45,34

2013

2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014

2015

2015
2016
2015

BUKE

MiskolciSI

Gigaszok

Egri UK
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
C.S Crisul Oradea
Gigaszok
MiskolciSI

C.S Crisul Oradea

Parafa UK

C.S Crisul Oradea
MUV SE
C.S Crisul Oradea

1:29,66

1:30,77
1:37,51
1:38,69
1:42,37
1:43,52
1:45,59

1:27,17

1:36,92
1:39,25
1:39,91

308p

297p
240p
231p
207p
200p
189p

336p

244p
227p
223p
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